
         

POS. GRAL. DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 55 Abarca Elisa 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 00:44:11

2 139 Mansilla Silvana Del Carmen 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 00:53:40

3 46 Beltran Ruth 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 00:55:34

4 134 Rueda Rocio 12K - Damas - 25/29 Años 00:55:37

5 36 Benavides Romina 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 00:55:58

6 38 Arccidiacono Maria Lourdes 12K - Damas - 40/44 Años 00:56:23

7 7 Ruiz Norma Delfina 12K - Damas - 50/54 Años 00:56:30

8 136 Gutierrez Julia 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 00:56:35

9 71 Simon Ana Laura 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 00:56:55

10 50 Vega Eliana 12K - Damas - 25/29 Años 00:56:58

11 2 Baigorria Liliana 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 00:57:11

12 76 Leyton Angela 12K - Damas - 50/54 Años 00:57:12

13 127 Estevan Gili María Julieta 12K - Damas - 30/34 Años 00:58:01

14 5 Herrera Magali 12K - Damas - 25/29 Años 00:58:21

15 73 Alvarez Patricia 12K - Damas - 40/44 Años 00:58:52

16 16 Vega Silvia 12K - Damas - 55/59 Años 00:59:18

17 4 Yuma Zulema 12K - Damas - 60/64 Años 00:59:19

18 135 Martínez Rejtman Verónica Silvana 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 00:59:22

19 137 Fernández Ana Laura 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 01:00:30

20 37 Mazzucchi Maria Isabel 12K - Damas - 65/69 Años 01:00:59

21 56 Avila Cecilia Lorena 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:01:03

22 75 Velazquez Beatriz 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:01:11

12K ALVEAR

12K - CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

FEMENINO



         

23 22 Arriagada Julieta 12K - Damas - 19/24 Años 01:02:56

24 15 Alvarado Patricia 12K - Damas - 40/44 Años 01:04:26

25 25 Martinez Noelia Antonella 12K - Damas - 30/34 Años 01:04:27

26 66 Perfumo Evangelina 12K - Damas - 50/54 Años 01:04:46

27 8 Pellerino Laura 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:05:06

28 30 Agón Analia 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 01:05:27

29 19 Castro Silvina 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:06:15

30 20 Parra Gabriela 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:06:16

31 21 Blanco Yesica Belen 12K - Damas - 25/29 Años 01:09:48

32 47 Celis Yanina 12K - Damas - 30/34 Años 01:10:58

33 65 Perfumo Mariela 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:19:20

34 53 De La Torre Maria Rosa 12K - Damas - 65/69 Años 01:19:25

35 27 Sosa Mariela Elizabeth 12K - Damas - 30/34 Años 01:20:38

36 29 Castro Mónica Edith 12K - Damas - 50/54 Años 01:21:07

37 13 Erdozain Gabriela 12K - Damas - 60/64 Años 01:31:27

POS. GRAL. DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 60 Suárez Emanuel 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:37:26

2 40 Vega Saul David 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:37:46

3 59 Di Rosso Fernando 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:39:30

4 85 Aburto Mical Brian 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:39:58

5 69 Villegas Pablo 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:40:11

6 39 Barrios Cristian 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:40:15

7 124 Barroso Kevin 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:41:19

8 72 Sanchez Franco 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:41:26

9 31 Ayala Lucas 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:41:59

10 26 Martinez Juan Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:42:09

11 77 Arriagada Mauro 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:42:52

12 44 Fuentes Omar 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:43:22

MASCULINO



         

13 68 Preli Mariano 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:43:48

14 6 Ikaczijk Gonzalo Daniel 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:44:06

15 33 Lucero Fernando Ezequiel 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:44:09

16 57 Perez Marcelino 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:44:12

17 140 Curatti Andrés 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:44:26

18 34 Pavia Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:44:27

19 41 Montiel Luciano Nahuel 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:45:02

20 88 Gonzalez Matias 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:45:10

21 3 Baigorria Esteban 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:45:57

22 64 Mazin Emiliano 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:46:00

23 23 Vallejos Alexis 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:47:14

24 32 Anzorena Agustin 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:47:35

25 24 Vilchez Kevin 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:49:00

26 126 Fonzalida Gerardo Ariel 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:49:12

27 17 Alvarez Walter 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 00:49:14

28 18 Medero Daniel 12K - Caballeros - 55/59 Años 00:49:15

29 74 Portero Cristian 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:49:48

30 125 March Juan Martin 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:50:02

31 52 Segreti Fabio 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:50:21

31 79 Arias Heraldo 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:50:21

33 49 Maroa Cristian 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:50:55

34 63 Hernández Pablo 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 00:50:57

35 43 Simon Mauricio 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:51:05

36 90 Bravo Matias 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:51:07

37 83 Miranda Brian 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:51:09

38 78 Villegas Juan 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:51:23

39 82 Molina José 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:51:54

40 80 Luque Nicolás 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:51:55

41 87 Rosales Alejo 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:52:41

42 123 Sierra Diego Martin 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:52:57



         

43 14 Monzione Fernando 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:54:06

44 86 Bustos Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:54:29

45 48 Lucero German 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 00:54:57

46 42 Gili Gerardo 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:55:43

47 70 Candel Sergio Nelson 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:56:26

48 10 Rodriguez Miguel Angel 12K - Caballeros - 65/69 Años 00:57:07

49 61 Quiroga Horacio 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 00:57:09

50 62 Quiroga Franco 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:57:10

51 45 Rubino Aaron 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:57:27

52 51 Garcia Claudio German 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:58:09

53 35 Meca Federico 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:58:33

54 1 Arenas Lucas Gustavo 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:58:51

55 58 Alvarez Julio 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:59:25

56 12 Vega Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 01:00:00

57 81 Barile Adrian 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 01:01:43

58 84 Barroso Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 01:03:58

59 11 Murcia Néstor 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 01:05:42

60 28 Jurijiw Miguel Eduardo 12K - Caballeros - 55/59 Años 01:06:12

61 138 Rodrigo Federico Gabriel 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 01:08:47

62 89 Suarez Marcelo 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 01:16:02

POS. GRAL. DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 130 Ignacio Patiño Elian Garcia Posta - 12K - Hasta 80 Años 00:42:39

2 119 Xavier Guajardo Fernando Alvarez Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 00:48:12

3 121 María Eugenia Perez Agustina Perez Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 00:54:30

4 153 Rita Noemi Garro Patricia Silvia Rosales Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 00:57:23

5 143 Gisela Arias Luis Moran Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 00:59:35

6 141 Lucía Lopez Simon Belen Martinez Posta - 12K - Hasta 80 Años 01:01:40

7 133 Belen Martinez Erica Brizuela Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:01:50

POSTA



         

8 155 Gilda Cabaña Maria Del Carmen Alday Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:02:10

9 157 Enrique Alberto Horlacher Lorena Patricia Castro Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:02:15

10 113 Agustin Prado Hector Manuel Rodriguez Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 01:06:14

11 145 Vanina Semenzato Belén Mansilla Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:06:20

12 115 Marisol Miranda Chiara Barroso Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 01:06:36

13 147 Brisa Miranda Giuliana Miranda Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 01:07:55

14 117 Lima Agustín Carlos Videla Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 01:08:32

15 128 Paola Vilchez Ximena Ferreyra Posta - 12K - Hasta 80 Años 01:10:53

16 149 Edgardo Sampirisi Alejandra Massa Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:17:16

17 159 Andrea Vilchez Susana Ikaczijk Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:17:41

18 151 Carina Cortez Mariana Iriarte Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:18:44

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 22 Arriagada Julieta 12K - Damas - 19/24 Años 01:02:56

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 134 Rueda Rocio 12K - Damas - 25/29 Años 00:55:37

2 50 Vega Eliana 12K - Damas - 25/29 Años 00:56:58

3 5 Herrera Magali 12K - Damas - 25/29 Años 00:58:21

4 21 Blanco Yesica Belen 12K - Damas - 25/29 Años 01:09:48

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 127 Estevan Gili María Julieta 12K - Damas - 30/34 Años 00:58:01

2 25 Martinez Noelia Antonella 12K - Damas - 30/34 Años 01:04:27

3 47 Celis Yanina 12K - Damas - 30/34 Años 01:10:58

4 27 Sosa Mariela Elizabeth 12K - Damas - 30/34 Años 01:20:38

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 55 Abarca Elisa 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 00:44:11

12K - CLASIFICACIÓN POR CATEGORÍAS

FEMENINO



         

2 139 Mansilla Silvana Del Carmen 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 00:53:40

3 46 Beltran Ruth 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 00:55:34

4 2 Baigorria Liliana 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 00:57:11

5 137 Fernández Ana Laura 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 01:00:30

6 30 Agón Analia 12K - Damas - 35/39 Años 01:05:27

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 38 Arccidiacono Maria Lourdes 12K - Damas - 40/44 Años 00:56:23

2 73 Alvarez Patricia 12K - Damas - 40/44 Años 00:58:52

3 15 Alvarado Patricia 12K - Damas - 40/44 Años 01:04:26

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 36 Benavides Romina 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 00:55:58

2 136 Gutierrez Julia 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 00:56:35

3 71 Simon Ana Laura 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 00:56:55

4 135 Martínez Rejtman Verónica Silvana 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 00:59:22

5 56 Avila Cecilia Lorena 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:01:03

6 75 Velazquez Beatriz 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:01:11

7 8 Pellerino Laura 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:05:06

8 19 Castro Silvina 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:06:15

9 20 Parra Gabriela 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:06:16

10 65 Perfumo Mariela 12K - Damas - 45/49 Años 01:19:20

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 7 Ruiz Norma Delfina 12K - Damas - 50/54 Años 00:56:30

2 76 Leyton Angela 12K - Damas - 50/54 Años 00:57:12

3 66 Perfumo Evangelina 12K - Damas - 50/54 Años 01:04:46

4 29 Castro Mónica Edith 12K - Damas - 50/54 Años 01:21:07

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 16 Vega Silvia 12K - Damas - 55/59 Años 00:59:18

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 4 Yuma Zulema 12K - Damas - 60/64 Años 00:59:19

2 13 Erdozain Gabriela 12K - Damas - 60/64 Años 01:31:27



         

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 37 Mazzucchi Maria Isabel 12K - Damas - 65/69 Años 01:00:59

2 53 De La Torre Maria Rosa 12K - Damas - 65/69 Años 01:19:25

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 85 Aburto Mical Brian 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:39:58

2 39 Barrios Cristian 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:40:15

3 41 Montiel Luciano Nahuel 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:45:02

4 88 Gonzalez Matias 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:45:10

5 23 Vallejos Alexis 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:47:14

6 24 Vilchez Kevin 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:49:00

7 83 Miranda Brian 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:51:09

8 82 Molina José 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:51:54

9 87 Rosales Alejo 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:52:41

10 45 Rubino Aaron 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:57:27

11 1 Arenas Lucas Gustavo 12K - Caballeros - 19/24 Años 00:58:51

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 60 Suárez Emanuel 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:37:26

2 40 Vega Saul David 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:37:46

3 69 Villegas Pablo 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:40:11

4 124 Barroso Kevin 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:41:19

5 72 Sanchez Franco 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:41:26

6 6 Ikaczijk Gonzalo Daniel 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:44:06

7 33 Lucero Fernando Ezequiel 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:44:09

8 3 Baigorria Esteban 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:45:57

9 90 Bravo Matias 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:51:07

10 78 Villegas Juan 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:51:23

11 80 Luque Nicolás 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:51:55

12 86 Bustos Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:54:29

MASCULINO



         

13 62 Quiroga Franco 12K - Caballeros - 25/29 Años 00:57:10

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 31 Ayala Lucas 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:41:59

2 26 Martinez Juan Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:42:09

3 68 Preli Mariano 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:43:48

4 64 Mazin Emiliano 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:46:00

5 74 Portero Cristian 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:49:48

6 125 March Juan Martin 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:50:02

7 51 Garcia Claudio German 12K - Caballeros - 30/34 Años 00:58:09

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 140 Curatti Andrés 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:44:26

2 34 Pavia Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:44:27

3 126 Fonzalida Gerardo Ariel 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:49:12

4 52 Segreti Fabio 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:50:21

4 79 Arias Heraldo 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:50:21

6 49 Maroa Cristian 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:50:55

7 14 Monzione Fernando 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:54:06

8 35 Meca Federico 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 00:58:33

9 138 Rodrigo Federico Gabriel 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 01:08:47

10 89 Suarez Marcelo 12K - Caballeros - 35/39 Años 01:16:02

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 59 Di Rosso Fernando 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:39:30

2 77 Arriagada Mauro 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:42:52

3 32 Anzorena Agustin 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:47:35

4 123 Sierra Diego Martin 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:52:57

5 58 Alvarez Julio 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 00:59:25

6 12 Vega Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 40/44 Años 01:00:00

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 17 Alvarez Walter 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 00:49:14

2 63 Hernández Pablo 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 00:50:57



         

3 48 Lucero German 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 00:54:57

4 61 Quiroga Horacio 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 00:57:09

5 84 Barroso Carlos 12K - Caballeros - 45/49 Años 01:03:58

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 44 Fuentes Omar 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:43:22

2 57 Perez Marcelino 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:44:12

3 43 Simon Mauricio 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:51:05

4 42 Gili Gerardo 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:55:43

5 70 Candel Sergio Nelson 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 00:56:26

6 81 Barile Adrian 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 01:01:43

7 11 Murcia Néstor 12K - Caballeros - 50/54 Años 01:05:42

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 18 Medero Daniel 12K - Caballeros - 55/59 Años 00:49:15

2 28 Jurijiw Miguel Eduardo 12K - Caballeros - 55/59 Años 01:06:12

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 10 Rodriguez Miguel Angel 12K - Caballeros - 65/69 Años 00:57:07

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 153 Rita Noemi Garro Patricia Silvia Rosales Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 00:57:23

2 143 Gisela Arias Luis Moran Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 00:59:35

3 133 Belen Martinez Erica Brizuela Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:01:50

4 155 Gilda Cabaña Maria Del Carmen Alday Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:02:10

5 157 Enrique Alberto Horlacher Lorena Patricia Castro Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:02:15

6 145 Vanina Semenzato Belén Mansilla Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:06:20

7 149 Edgardo Sampirisi Alejandra Massa Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:17:16

8 159 Andrea Vilchez Susana Ikaczijk Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:17:41

9 151 Carina Cortez Mariana Iriarte Posta - 12K - + 80 Años 01:18:44

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 119 Xavier Guajardo Fernando Alvarez Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 00:48:12

POSTA



         

2 121 María Eugenia Perez Agustina Perez Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 00:54:30

3 113 Agustin Prado Hector Manuel Rodriguez Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 01:06:14

4 115 Marisol Miranda Chiara Barroso Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 01:06:36

5 147 Brisa Miranda Giuliana Miranda Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 01:07:55

6 117 Lima Agustín Carlos Videla Posta - 12K - Hasta 60 Años 01:08:32

POS. CAT DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 130 Ignacio Patiño Elian Garcia Posta - 12K - Hasta 80 Años 00:42:39

2 141 Lucía Lopez Simon Belen Martinez Posta - 12K - Hasta 80 Años 01:01:40

3 128 Paola Vilchez Ximena Ferreyra Posta - 12K - Hasta 80 Años 01:10:53


